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St Francis Xavier School Goodna
2025 Schedule of Fees and Levies

In preparation for 2025, we outline information relating to the structure and payment of school fees.

Issuing of Fees:
Term Due Date:

Final Due Date:

Fees are issued Week 3 of each Term via email.

Fees are due IN FULL for each Term - 2 Weeks after Date of Issue or by completion of

a Payment Plan ie Direct Debit Form & CentrePay Form.
Accounts MUST be finalised by the end of Term 4 each year.

Payment Types:
Electronic: Direct Debit & Credit Card Payments

Forms available from the School Office/Parent Portal

Direct Debit is our Preferred Method of Payment

BPay Payment
Refer to Biller Code and Reference Number on your Statement
$50 minimum payment
Centrelink Payments

Fortnightly payments can be arranged by Centrelink CentrePay.

Forms available at School Office.
In Person: EFTPOS, Credit Card & Cash Payments

Payments can be made at the School Office

No Cash Kept on Site - Exact amount required for Cash Payments

1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4 Children
Fees $ 1,148.00 | $ 1,836.00 | $ 2,296.00 | $ 2,524.00
Capital Levy* $ 600.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 600.00
P&F Levy* $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 100.00
Curriculum Levy ** $ 270.00 | $ 540.00 | $ 810.00 | $ 1,080.00
IT Levy** $ 180.00 | $ 360.00 | $ 540.00 | $ 720.00
Sports Levy** $ 30.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 90.00 | $ 120.00
Arts Levy** $ 30.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 90.00 | $ 120.00
Total per Year $ 2,358.00 | $ 3,556.00 | $ 4,526.00 | $ 5,264.00
[Cost per Term | $ 589.50 | $ 889.00 | $ 1,131.50 | $ 1,316.00 |
To assist families with budgeting, we ask you to consider the following payment options:
1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4 Children

Pay Full Year $ 2,358.00 | $ 3,556.00 | $ 4,526.00 | $ 5,264.00
Pay Each Term $ 589.50 | $ 889.00 | $ 1,131.50 | $ 1,316.00
Direct Debit
- 10 Monthly Payments | $ 235.80 | $ 355.60 | $ 45260 | $ 526.40
- 20 Fortnightly Paymer| $ 11790 | $ 17780 | $ 226.30 | $ 263.20
- 40 Weekly Payments | $ 58.95 | $ 88.90 | $ 113.15 | $ 131.60

Concession

Families experiencing financial hardship are invited to apply for a concession. Forms are available from the
School Office/Parent Portal. Each year a new application needs to be completed.

If you require any assistance with the completion of the forms or the calculation of instalments, please contact
the Finance Officer on 07 3818 0100 or email pgoofinance@bne.catholic.edu.au.

Fees do not include costs such as excursions, swimming, camps, school photos or extra-curricular activities.

* One Charge per Family
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